
 Visiting Team: The Station  Opponent: Puleo's Brick Oven

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Dec 01 1999  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  1  2  0  3  4  0  1  3  0  1  2  0  1  3  0  0  2  0  8  19  8  2  0  3

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Dave Richmond 82  4  1  3  0  0  0  0 2B

 2

 2B TO 5

 Lance Zacker 79  4  0  2  1  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 Don Trifari Jr 77  3  3  2  1  1  0  3 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI

 Don Trifari 78  P  3  1  2  1  1  0  0 2B

 2B

 Jim Morris 75  4  0  2  3  0  0  0 LD 3

 3

 78  Don Trifari  7.0  37  17  9  6  0  1  40  4  36

 Marty Eagan 80  SF  4  1  2  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 83

 83

 Ralph Aiello 81  4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 Andy Reiser 83  4  0  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 4

 1 RBI

 Mike Levine 88  4  1  1  0  0  0  0  6-4-3

 2

 Larry Friedman 85  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 79

 78

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 77 TO 2

 3  3  2  1  1  0  3 BB

 78 78

 75

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0 1B

 75 75

 75
 1 RBI

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 83

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 82

 1 RBI

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 LD 6

 1

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 IF 1

 3

 3  3  2  1  1  0  3 1B

 77 77

 75

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0 IW

 3

 75 FO 5

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0  5-5

 3

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 85 79

 79

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 79

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0 F  10

 1

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 3  3  2  1  1  0  3 F  9

 2

 3  1  2  1  1  0  0 F  9

 3

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0  3-3

 1

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 81

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 4  0  2  2  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 IF 6

 3



 Home Team: Puleo's Brick Oven  Opponent: The Station

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Dec 01 1999  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 79  Al Puleo  7.3  39  19  8  8  0  2  45  8  37

 Chuck Puleo 75   4-3

 1

 Mark Spotto 77   4-3

 2

 Joe Giordano 78  1B

 RJ Leonard 81  F  7

 3

 Al Puleo 79  P  1B

 1

 FO 4

 Adam Steckelman 82  FC

 80

 Vince Wolleon 83  F  10

 2

 Joel Orris 80  SF  1B

 3

 FO 

 Cliff Neukrug 87   6-4

 3

 Dave Picon 88  BB

 2

 FO 6

  4-6-3

 1

 F  9

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 2

 FO 5-4

 FC

 F  10

 3

 F  9

 1

  5-3

 2

 1B

 LD 1

 3

  4-3

 1

 1B

 3

 78 TO 6

 1B

  6

 2

 1B

 82 83

 83

  4-3

 1

 1B

 80 87

 88
 1 RBI

 1B

 87 88

 75

 1B

 88 75

 E 6

 1B

 75 E 6

 E 6
 1 RBI

 1B

 75 75

 77
 1 RBI

 1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 81 81

 81

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs



 Home Team: Puleo's Brick Oven  Opponent: The Station

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Dec 01 1999  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  9  10  3  9  17  7  1  0  0

 Chuck Puleo 75  4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Mark Spotto 77  4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Joe Giordano 78  4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 RJ Leonard 81  4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 Al Puleo 79  P  4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 Adam Steckelman 82  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Vince Wolleon 83  4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 Joel Orris 80  SF  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Cliff Neukrug 87  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Dave Picon 88  2  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0 E 5

 82 82

 83

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 83

 4  1  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI


